www.pimicos.com   //  info@pi-usa.us   //    508.832.3456 East    949.679.9191 West   //  www.pi-usa.us
 AIR Ultra Precision Rotation Stages
 AIRUPR-270 AIR UPR-160 AIR
 UPR-120 AIR  UPR-100 AIR
 Rotation Stage with Air Bearing
PIglide RM Rotation Stage with Air Bearings
Friction-Free, Ideal for Indexing, Positioning, Scanning, Measuring Technology
A-62x

 Rotary Air Bearing Module
 Motion platform diameter from 50 mm to
300 mm
 Load capacity to 425 kg
 Eccentricity / flatness <200 nm
 Can be mounted vertically or horizontally
10.11.2020
Specifications
Size and loads Motion platform
diameter /mm Journal length / mm Load capacity (1) axial /
radial /N
Permissible tip/tilt
torque (1) / N·m
Stiffness axial / radial /
N/µm
A-601.025 50 25 134 / 57 0.57 26 / 8
A-602.038 75 38 299 / 132 1.13 57 / 22
A-603.025 100 25 536 / 115 1.70 96 / 18
A-603.050 100 50 536 / 229 4.52 96 / 35
A-604.050 150 50 1206 / 344 22.6 210 / 64
A-604.090 150 90 1206 / 605 36.7 210 / 113
A-605.065 200 65 2144 / 577 39.6 385 / 110
A-605.100 200 100 2144 / 917 67.8 385 / 175
A-607.075 300 75 4244 / 1203 141.3 788 / 204
A-607.175 300 175 4244 / 2789 282.5 788 / 475
(1) Capacities listed assume supply pressure of 80 psi. Please contact PI if other pressures are required.
Performance
specifications
Eccentricity (2)